Паруса России  -2015г.Москва12.06.2015 - 14.06.2015
Официальные результаты,.Маршрутная гонка 14м.м. -12.06.2015. 
Класс: SB20 

	№
	Парус
№
	Участник (ФИО)
	ГодР
	Рзр
	маршрут
	Очки
	Место
	Тренер
	Город/Команда

	
	
	
	
	
	Место
Очки
	
	
	
	

	1
	3324
	Пискарев Андрей
Пискарева Светлана
Ильина-Адаева Елена
	06.11.1967
17.01.1969
12.11.1969
	б/р
б/р
б/р
	1
1,0
	1,0
	1
	Щербаков С.А.

	Москва, GG Team,
Москва, Спортфлот
Москва
Москва

	2
	3055
	Кузюк Антон
Любимов Иван
Гукасьян Евгений
	04.10.1971
18.05.1983
15.12.1972
	-
б/р
	2
2,0
	2,0
	2
	
	Москва
Москва
-
Москва

	3
	RUS 3436
	Лысенко Борис
Долинин Александр
Леонтьев Алексей
Шстопалов Иван
	05.06.1955
	КМС
	3
3,0
	3,0
	3
	 
	Москва
Москва
Сборная Галактики

	4
	3532
	Савинич Игорь
Сычева Екатерина
Евсеев Павел
Гаврилова Елена
	26.06.1973
09.01.1965
-
29.10.1979
	б/р
б/р
-
б/р
	4
4,0
	4,0
	4
	-

	Москва
Москва
-
Москва
ПК Водник

	5
	3507
	Петерсон Александра
Сорокина Светлана
Смирнова Елена
Уваркин Валентин
	 
	 
	5
5,0
	5,0
	5
	-
	Москва
Москва
-
Москва

	6
	Й йЙ
	Подольный Юрий
Данько Константин
Маленбах Елена
	19.11.1980
22.02.1982
24.05.1983
	б/р
	6
6,0
	6,0
	6
	
	Москва

	7
	RUS 351
	Кузнецов Дмитрий
Сняткова Анастасия
Ратников Олег
Першина Юлия
	15.12.1971
13.02.1981
29.08.91
	б/р
б/р
	7
7,0
	7,0
	7
	
	Москва
Москва

	8
	RUS 3329
	Фейзулла Гульнара
Шехтман Юлия
Костин Константин
Козьминых Денис
	12.09.1974
16.04.1980
14.06.1982
03.07.1978
	б/р
б/р
б/р
б/р
	8
8,0
	8,0
	8
	-

	Москва
Москва

	9
	RUS 3542
	Агаян Эрнест
Агаян Оксана
Забабурин Андрей
Кременчугский Константин
	14.10.1979
21.11.1981
01.07.1982
06.06.1979
	б/р
б/р
б/р
б/р
	9
9,0
	9,0
	9
	-

	Москва
Москва
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